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SB 32

SB 58

SB 94

SB 29

SB 85

SB 104

SB 49

SB 81

SB 22

SB 37

SB 77

SB 83

Sesso, J

Salomon, D

Gauthier, T

Thomas, F

Fitzpatrick, S

Webb, R

Cohenour, J

Cohenour, J

Webb, R

MacDonald, M

McNally, M

Fitzpatrick, S

Create stream gauge oversight work group

Revise the Montana Bank Act

Provide signature authority for advanced practice registered nurses

Require workers' comp for all volunteer firefighters

Revise process to refer veterans to veterans treatment court

Allow counties to establish county auditor as part-time office

Amend method for measuring water for aquifer recharge or mitigation

Extend deadline to correct an application for water right permit or change

Increasing the victim and witness program surcharge

Revise laws related to recording of parole board hearings

Implement audit recommendations for certain licensing boards,  voc rehab, UI

Establishing allowable and prohibited practices for pharmacy benefit managers

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 16

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 15 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 8 - 2

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Local Government; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 10 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 87 Regier, K Requiring the University System to report on student loans5 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 


